AN,

Judicial Office
for Scotland

ST T
Travel and subsistence expenses for the period of 01 July — 30 September 2022

(Re-employed Retired Senators, Temp Judges, Sheriffs Principal, Sheriffs and
Part-time Sheriffs and Summary Sheriffs)

The above judicial office holders sit when required to assist with heavy workloads and
provide cover for permanent judicial office holders who are absent.

Part-time sheriffs may sit in any court in Scotland and consequently the very nature of
the role can involve a considerable amount of travel. Other part-time judicial office
holders may also be required to travel in the manner of their permanent counterparts.
Re-employed retired sheriffs may hold a similar role to that of a floating or part-time
sheriff.

Claims processed by the Judicial Office during the period: 01 July — 30 September
2022

Re-employed Retired Senator

Re-employed Transportation | Accommodation | Other* Total
Retired Senator | (Train, Bus, and subsistence

Air etc)
The Right Hon £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Lord Bracadale
The Hon Lady £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Rae
The Hon Lord £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Uist
The Right Hon £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Lord Menzies
Totals £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00

Re-employed Temp Judge

Re-employed Transportation | Accommodation | Other* Total
Temp Judge (Train, Bus, and subsistence

Air etc)
Sheriff D A £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Brown
Sheriff G W M £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Liddle
Sheriff M
O’Grady £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00




Sheriff T Welsh

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Totals

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Re-employed Retired Sheriffs Principal, Sheriffs and Part Time Sheriffs

Re-employed | Transportation | Accommodation | Other* Total
Retired (Train, Bus, and subsistence

Sheriff Air etc)

Sheriff £573.02 £587.16 £0.00 £1,160.16
Principal M

M Stephen

Sheriff M P £374.40 £0.00 £0.00 £374.40
Anderson

Sheriff D M £491.85 £0.00 £0.00 £491.85
Bicket

Sheriff A £1.174.50 £0.00 £0.00 £1,174.50
Berry

Sheriff P £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Collins

Sheriff AM £202.50 £0.00 £0.00 £202.50
Cowan

Sheriff A F £171.00 £0.00 £0.00 £171.00
Deutsch

Sheniff M G £1,238.40 £0.00 £21.40 £1,259.80
R Edington

Sheriff G £0.00 £92.16 £0.00 £92.16
Fleetwood

Shef¥ffL DR £1,098.00 £1,426.36 £48.00 £2,572.36
Foulis

Sheriff S W £0.00 £35.57 £0.00 £35.57
H Fraser

Sheriff W A £219.60 £0.00 £0.00 £219.60
Gilchrist

Sheriff K £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Hogg

Sheriff W H £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Holligan

Sheriff WS S £453 60 £0.00 £0.00 £453.60
Ireland

Sheriff M £117.00 £0.00 £0.00 £117.00
Jones QC




Sheriff D N £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Mackie
Sheriff K E C £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Mackie
Sheriff K M £0.00 £0.00
Maciver OC £439.20 £439.20
Sheriff A G £0.00 £0.00
MeCulloch £346.50 £346.50
Sheriff I £0.00 £0.00
MeDonald £0.00 £0.00
Sheriff K £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
McGowan
Sheriff R £0.00 £17.30 £0.00 1730
McFarlane
Sheriff J CC £704.70 £0.00 £0.00 £704.70
McSherry
Sheriff TH L £848.04 £1,345.32 £0.00 £2,193.36
Miller
Sheriff J 201.60 £0.00 £0.00 £201.60
Montgomery
Sheriff J £0.00 £0.00
Morris QC £591.30 £591.30
Sheriff N M
P Morrison £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
QC
Sheriff M £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Neilson
Sheriff C W £295.20 £0.00 £0.00 £295.20
Pettigrew
Sheriff J Platt £2.537.80 £2.366.53 £12.00 £4.916.33
Sheriff D J £379 40 £0.00 £0.00 £379 40
Pender
Sheriff S C £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Pender
Sheriff K £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Robb
Sheriff A W £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Robertson
Sheriff V £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Smith
Sheriff J Spy
£257.40 £0.00 £0.00 £257.40

Sherifft D O

£2.947.07 £2,047.53 £84.00 £5,078.60

Sutherland




Sheriff T

£681.30 £0.00 £0.00 £681.30
Ward
Totals £16,293.38 £7,917.93 £165.40 £24,376.71

Part-time Sheriffs
Part-time Transportation Accommodation
Sheriff (Train, Bus, . Other* Total
. and subsistence

Air etc)
Sheriff I G £2.575.80 £0.00 £0.00 £2.575.80
Anderson
Sheriff M
Bovey QC £1,238.40 £6,243.45 £1.00 £7,482.85
Sheriff E £1,282.05 £1,733.91 £0.00 £3,015.96
Brown
Sheriff R
Carr £463.95 £798.62 £0.00 £1,262.57
Sheriff D C
Clapham £966.20 £248.91 £37.05 £1,252.16
Sheriff I M £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Duguid QC
Sheriff D W £512.55 £514.90 £21.20 £1,048.65
Ferguson
Sheriff P A
Grant- £465.40 £2,787.76 £0.00 £3,253.16
Hutchison
Sherift D W
Hall £2,353.80 £1,229.04 £0.00 £3,582.84
Sheriff D £0.00 £0.00
Hamilton QC £50.85 £50.85
Sheriff K £0.00 £0.00
Hood £273.30 £273.30
Sheriff K £402.76 £5.20
Johnston £316.80 £724.76
Sheriff V £0.00 £0.00
Johnston £168.30 £168.30
Sheriff G | 257 1 48 81
Jones £391.65 £257.16 £0.00 £648.8
Sheriff V £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Khurana
Sheriff N £0.00 £0.00
Kinnear £933.00 £933.00
Sheriff M

£460.80 £1,284.52 £0.00 £1,745.32

Lindsay




Sheriff M £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
MacLeod QC
Sheriff G P £0.00 £0.00
MacMillan £279.90 £279.90
Sheriff S M
McCall £240.30 £438.45 £20.00 £698.75
onentl £763.20 £1,406.06 £0.00 £2,169.26
arney
Sheriff S £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Manson
ﬁfrr;ffR £2.988.30 £0.00 £0.00 £2988.30
Sheriff J £350.10 £622.02 £0.00 £972.12
Mulgrew
Sheriff I £759.35 £2.382.94 £40.00 £3182.29
Nicol
IS)hpnffG 14832 £0.00 £0.00 1482
TImrosce
Ii*;fglf“’ £660.23 £410.48 £0.00 £1,070.71
SheriffJ
Scott QC £1,012.50 £878.38 £0.00 £1,890.88
Sheriff G
Sinclair £770.40 £1,585.20 £0.00 £2.355.60
Sheriff C
Smith £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Sheriff L
Smith £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Sheriff M L
Stewart QC £315.00 £410.50 £0.00 £725.50
Sheriff M R
Thorley £661.50 £906.80 £15.90 £1,584.20
Sheriff R S
Vaughan £606.60 £598.50 £0.00 £1,205.10
Sheriff A G £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Webster
Totals £22,308.45 £25,140.36 £140.35 £47,589.16




Part-time Summary Sheriffs

Part-time
Summary
Sheriff

Transportation
(Train, Bus,
Air etc)

Accommodation
and subsistence

Other*

Total

Summary
Sheriff R
Bannerman

£549.00

£0.00

£0.00

£549.00

Summary
Sheriff N
Cooke

£967.80

£0.00

£0.00

£967.80

Summary
Sheriff J K
Dufty

£676.85

£572.49

£0.00

£1,249.34

Summary
Sheriff C
Findlater

£0.00

£413.39

£0.00

£413.39

Summary
Sheriff M
Fraser

£495.90

£246.00

£0.00

£741.90

Summary
Sheriff E
Gilroy

£450.00

£414.53

£0.00

£864.53

Summary
Sheriff J
Hastie

£1,420.45

£1,007.00

£0.00

£2,427.45

Summary
Sheriff K
Kirk

£238.50

£377.32

£0.00

£615.82

Summary
Sheriff M
O’Hanlon

£539.95

£295.32

£0.00

£835.27

Sheriff' S
Lynch

£900.00

£1,301.68

£0.00

£2,201.68

Summary
Sheriff K
McCarron

£0.00

£472.32

£0.00

£472.32

Sheriff S
McKenna

£774.90

£261.48

£2.70

£1,039.08

Summary
Sheriff C
McLachlan

£266.40

£0.00

£0.00

£266.40

Summary
Sheriff M
Moir

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

Summary
Sheriff D
Nicolson

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00




Summary

Sheriff G £684.90 £0.00 £0.00 £684.90
Sutherland

Summary

Sheriff R £828.90 £101.16 £0.00 £930.06
Wark

Totals £8,793.55 £5,462.69 £2.70 £14,258.94

() Also acts as a Temporary Judge
2 Former Sheriff Principal
* “other” expenses can include incidental expenses and parking




